

DARTMOOR PONY SOCIETY

Registered Office: Birks Cottage Farm, Heddon Birks, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE15 0HF

Passport Officer: Mrs Christine Lovat

Hutton Grange Farm, Great Rollright, Chipping Norton, OXON OX7 5SQ Telephone 0191 4290 400 E-mail passports@dartmoorponysociety.com

2024 DARTMOOR PONY SOCIETY GELDING GRANT

A Gelding Grant is only available to 2024 Full members who have paid at least two year's consecutive

subscriptions	including 2024	renewed prior to 1st March	2024.	•	
Mrs C Lovat, F	Hutton Grange Fa	d on the official Dartmoor Po arm, Great Rollright, Chippin please include your Bacs deta	ng Norton, Oxon, O	X7 5SQ.	l to:-
2024 Gelding Grant- £100 NB: Gelding Gra		NB: Gelding Grant	nts are for fully registered pure-bred ponies only.		
		, please apply for the Gelding on. Applications will not be p			
Grants are limi	ted and will be o	on a first come, first served ba	asis, and only one g	rant per Membe	r/ Stud is guaranteed.
Please ensure y This grant is al	 Th En Me Ap 	the Pony is registered in the own close a Vet's letter or copy on some signed and stamped the stall the criteria regarding Memorphy within six months from the poly within six months.	of bill, or in passports issued since July 2009 ensure the Vet allion/gelding page in the passport accordingly. Embership subscriptions.		
These grants ar Dartmoor Pony	re available due to Society contrib	with a Vets letter or copy of the to the generous donation of futes 20% to any grant issued for their generosity and hope	unds from the Horse . The Dartmoor Por	erace Betting Le ny Society is ver	y grateful to the
PONY NAME:				REG. NO.	
Al	PPLICANT DE	TAILS		BAC'S DET	AILS
fame			Account Name		
ddress			Sort Code		
			Account Number		
ostcode			Please return the Passport to update with a GD number. If the Grant is being claimed after the Passport has been returned from the office and a GD number issued, it need not be sent again.		
el/ Mobile					
-	•	laid out above and confirm v 2024 subscription prior to	_		nsecutive years Full
Signed:				Date:	

01/2024 CL

FOR OFFICE USE	Date:	Grant:	Amount: